Entrance Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.EI.Ed.)

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220520141093 21373469  NAZNEEN AYYUB 73.00 Lady Shri Ram College for 2 Unreserved
Women (W) (UR)
2 220520164115 21333324 MUSKAN 104.00 Institute of Home Economics 2 EWS
(W)
3 220520107129 21109678 VANSHIKA 207.00 Lady Shri Ram College for 1 Unreserved
MATHUR Women (W) (UR)
4 220520138003 21304521 ABHILASHA 219.00 Jesus & Mary College (W) 4 Unreserved
(UR)
5 220520121199 21052706 SRISHTI SONI 242.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 Unreserved
(W) (UR)
6 220520141056 21370511 KANIKA 293.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 Unreserved
(W) (UR)
7 220520115162 21453500 TANISHKA 301.00 Institute of Home Economics 4 Unreserved
KHANDELWAL (W) (UR)
8 220520162280 21076288 SHRISHTI SINGH 382.00 Mata Sundri College for 4 Unreserved
Women (W) (UR)
9 220520122042 21086177 CHETNA NAIN 407.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 4 Unreserved
(UR)
10 220520138111 21309712 PRABHA SINGH 432.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 1 Unreserved
(UR)
11 220520164091 21289078 KHUSHEE BISHT 439.00 Mata Sundri College for 4 Unreserved
Women (W) (UR)
12 220520131177 21214485 SHWETA JHA 443.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 Unreserved
(W) (UR)
13 220520122142 21083358 NIKITA RATURI 452.00 Mata Sundri College for 4 Unreserved
Women (W) (UR)
14 220520104007 21017672 AKSHITA - 459.00 Mata Sundri College for 2 Unreserved
CHHABRA Women (W) (UR)
15 220520161136 21443636 PRIYA 460.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 5 Unreserved
College For Women (W) (UR)
16 220520120068 21021258 JANVI SETHI 462.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 Unreserved
(W) (UR)
17 220520127003 21139920 AESHITA ANAND 472.00 Mata Sundri College for 5 Unreserved
Women (W) (UR)
18 220520119153 21004320 NAVDHA 473.00 Mata Sundri College for 2 Unreserved
BHARDWA| Women (W) (UR)
19 220520125097 21104250 MITALI GUPTA 477.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 Unreserved
(W) (UR)
20 220520122061 21085452 ELMA 490.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 6 Unreserved
(UR)
21 220520138196 21307108 YUSRA REHAN 492.00 Shyama Prasad Mukheriji 7 Unreserved
College For Women (W) (UR)
22 220520104001 21007402 AAKRITI KAUR 494.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 6 Unreserved
KHURANA College For Women (W) (UR)
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
Page 1 of 11 University of Delhi



Entrance Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.EI.Ed.)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Roll. No.

220520137104

220520129113

220520105096

220520140050

220520128056

220520107104

220520112020

220520120034

220520132022

220520122206

220520140142

Form No.
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University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved

Name

RYTHM

PRAGATI

RUPESHA

BISHNOI

CHHAVI GARG

KOMAL

SAUMYA

BHAVISHYA

BALYAN

B PRIYA

DEEKSHA

SHANVI RAJORA

NIDHI GAUR

Rank

496.00

498.00

510.00

511.00

537.00

544.00

547.00

551.00

555.00

557.00

563.00

Allotted
College/Department

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)
Shyama Prasad Mukher;ji
College For Women (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category
filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Category
Allotted College filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220520134010 21237621 ANJALI 796.00 Gargi College (W) 3 OBC Non
CHAUDHARY Creamy
2 220530178061 21098382 NIDHI KUMARI 855.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 OBC Non
(W) Creamy
3 220520134111 21243148 SANGEETA 881.00 Institute of Home Economics 4 OBC Non
(W) Creamy
4 220520120182 21031898 TABASSUM 932.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 1 OBC Non
Creamy
5 220520129070 21154631  KHUSHI VERMA 980.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 3 OBC Non
Creamy
6 220520131021 21198771  AYESHA KUMARI  1039.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 5 OBC Non
College For Women (W) Creamy
7 220520130020 21177740 DEEPALI 1043.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 1 OBC Non
Creamy
8 220520104128 21047091 SHRUTI SHREE 1082.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 4 OBC Non
Creamy
9 220520122082 21071863 KALASH 1114.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 6 OBC Non
College For Women (W) Creamy
10 220520112006 21228720 AKANKSHA 1136.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 OBC Non
(W) Creamy
11 220520143041 21392367 ISHA ARORA 1313.00 Institute of Home Economics 8 OBC Non
(W) Creamy
12 220520115049 21363837 HIMANI ARYA 1388.00 Institute of Home Economics 3 OBC Non
(W) Creamy
13 220520142112 21385170 RINKU YADAV 1389.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 OBC Non
(W) Creamy

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Category
College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220520134043 21236573 ISHA RANI 901.00 Institute of Home Economics 5 SC
(W)
2 220520120016 21034758 ANKITA 1294.00 Gargi College (W) 2 SC
3 220520120001 21043628 AAKANKSHA 1350.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 4 SC
College For Women (W)
4 220520136083 21274238 TANISHQA 1404.00 Institute of Home Economics 2 SC
(W)
5 220520119182 21009302 SAYAMA 1422.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 4 SC
DHIMAN College For Women (W)
6 220520142070 21380174 KRITIKA KOHLI 1438.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 5 SC
7 220520162054 21143930 AMISHTHA 1444.50 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 7 SC
KUMAR College For Women (W)
8 220520121218 21060568 YAMINI 1475.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 SC
9 220520107126 21102585 TRIAMBI 1478.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 5 SC
KHORWAL
10 220520129132 21162310 ROSHNI 1540.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 4 SC
11 220520137079 21292212 NEHA KUMARI 1581.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 1 SC
12 220520122136 21073784 NEHA 1584.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 SC
13 220520135043 21265014 DEEPTI 1629.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 SC

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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# Roll. No. Form No.

1 220520122124 21089872

2 220520162272 21057195

3 220520140167 21335428

4 220519166067 21042522

Name

MUNDRIKA

KUMARI

SHIKHA KUMARI

REENA MINA

SWETA SAH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Rank

3701.00

4389.00

5064.00

5106.00

Allotted
College/Department

Miranda House (W)
Institute of Home Economics
(W)

Institute of Home Economics
(W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category
College filled by
Preference Candidate
1 ST
7 ST
5 ST
8 ST
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Category
College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220520111030 21195009 ARYA 707.00 Institute of Home Economics (W) 5 EWS
PURCHIT
2 220520111015 21197344 ANANYA 1300.00 Institute of Home Economics (W) 5 EWS
TALREJA
3 220520121052 21046514 DIPTI 1395.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji College 1 EWS
For Women (W)
4 220520119193 21006941  SOMI KUMARI = 1401.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji College 1 EWS
For Women (W)
5 220520140048 21332295 CHETNA 1418.00 Institute of Home Economics (W) 4 EWS
NEGI
6 220530176129 21222695 MILI RANI 1420.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 EWS
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Sikh

Allotted College
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference
1 220520142100 21380817 PRABHSIMAR 2363.00 Mata Sundri College for 7
KAUR Women (W)
2 220520107049 21111945 JASLEEN KAUR 2793.00 Mata Sundri College for 1
BATRA Women (W)
3 220520139028 21329760  GURNOOR KAUR  2999.00 Mata Sundri College for 1
Women (W)
4 220520142076 21384537  MANMEET KAUR  3082.00 Mata Sundri College for 1
Women (W)
5 220520128003 21149589 ADITI KAUR 3171.00 Mata Sundri College for 1
AHUJA Women (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category
filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)

Unreserved
(UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Christian

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220520124106 21092308 SOPHIA 3038.00 Jesus & Mary College (W) 1 Unreserved (UR)

EMMANUEL LAL

2 220520137128 21292978 SMITA 4779.00

Jesus & Mary College (W) 1 Unreserved (UR)
KISPOTTA

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

College Category filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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# Roll. No. Form No. Name

1 220520134010 21237621 ANJALI
CHAUDHARY

2 220520133031 21226534 ISHITA

3 220520120135 21031089  RITIKA MALIK

University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Allotted
Rank College/Department

796.00 Miranda House (W)

958.00 Jesus & Mary College
(W)

3421.00  Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category
filled by cw
Candidate Priority

OBC Non 6
Creamy
Unreserved 8
(UR)
Unreserved 8
(UR)
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