University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520141093	21373469	NAZNEEN AYYUB	73.00	Lady Shri Ram College for Women (W)	2	Unreserved (UR)
2	220520164115	21333324	MUSKAN	104.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	2	EWS
3	220520107129	21109678	VANSHIKA MATHUR	207.00	Lady Shri Ram College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220520138003	21304521	ABHILASHA	219.00	Jesus & Mary College (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
5	220520121199	21052706	SRISHTI SONI	242.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
6	220520141056	21370511	KANIKA	293.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
7	220520115162	21453500	TANISHKA KHANDELWAL	301.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
8	220520162280	21076288	SHRISHTI SINGH	382.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
9	220520122042	21086177	CHETNA NAIN	407.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
10	220520138111	21309712	PRABHA SINGH	432.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
11	220520164091	21289078	KHUSHEE BISHT	439.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
12	220520131177	21214485	SHWETA JHA	443.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
13	220520122142	21083358	NIKITA RATURI	452.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
14	220520104007	21017672	AKSHITA - CHHABRA	459.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	2	Unreserved (UR)
15	220520161136	21443636	PRIYA	460.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
16	220520120068	21021258	JANVI SETHI	462.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
17	220520127003	21139920	AESHITA ANAND	472.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
18	220520119153	21004320	NAVDHA BHARDWAJ	473.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	2	Unreserved (UR)
19	220520125097	21104250	MITALI GUPTA	477.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
20	220520122061	21085452	ELMA	490.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)
21	220520138196	21307108	YUSRA REHAN	492.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	7	Unreserved (UR)
22	220520104001	21007402	AAKRITI KAUR KHURANA	494.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
23	220520137104	21290699	RYTHM	496.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	7	Unreserved (UR)
24	220520129113	21167481	PRAGATI	498.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)
25	220520105096	21089133	RUPESHA BISHNOI	510.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	3	Unreserved (UR)
26	220520140050	21335120	CHHAVI GARG	511.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
27	220520128056	21142930	KOMAL	537.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)
28	220520107104	21124018	SAUMYA	544.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	7	Unreserved (UR)
29	220520112020	21226568	BHAVISHYA BALYAN	547.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
30	220520120034	21037010	B PRIYA	551.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)
31	220520132022	21215311	DEEKSHA	555.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	5	Unreserved (UR)
32	220520122206	21086208	SHANVI RAJORA	557.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)
33	220520140142	21333490	NIDHI GAUR	563.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520134010	21237621	ANJALI CHAUDHARY	796.00	Gargi College (W)	3	OBC Non Creamy
2	220530178061	21098382	NIDHI KUMARI	855.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	OBC Non Creamy
3	220520134111	21243148	SANGEETA	881.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy
4	220520120182	21031898	TABASSUM	932.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	1	OBC Non Creamy
5	220520129070	21154631	KHUSHI VERMA	980.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	3	OBC Non Creamy
6	220520131021	21198771	AYESHA KUMARI	1039.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	5	OBC Non Creamy
7	220520130020	21177740	DEEPALI	1043.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	1	OBC Non Creamy
8	220520104128	21047091	SHRUTI SHREE	1082.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy
9	220520122082	21071863	KALASH	1114.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	6	OBC Non Creamy
10	220520112006	21228720	AKANKSHA	1136.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	OBC Non Creamy
11	220520143041	21392367	ISHA ARORA	1313.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	8	OBC Non Creamy
12	220520115049	21363837	HIMANI ARYA	1388.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	3	OBC Non Creamy
13	220520142112	21385170	RINKU YADAV	1389.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	OBC Non Creamy

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520134043	21236573	ISHA RANI	901.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	SC
2	220520120016	21034758	ANKITA	1294.00	Gargi College (W)	2	SC
3	220520120001	21043628	AAKANKSHA	1350.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	4	SC
4	220520136083	21274238	TANISHQA	1404.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	2	SC
5	220520119182	21009302	SAYAMA DHIMAN	1422.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	4	SC
6	220520142070	21380174	KRITIKA KOHLI	1438.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	5	SC
7	220520162054	21143930	AMISHTHA KUMAR	1444.50	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	7	SC
8	220520121218	21060568	YAMINI	1475.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	SC
9	220520107126	21102585	TRIAMBI KHORWAL	1478.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	5	SC
10	220520129132	21162310	ROSHNI	1540.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	SC
11	220520137079	21292212	NEHA KUMARI	1581.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	1	SC
12	220520122136	21073784	NEHA	1584.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	SC
13	220520135043	21265014	DEEPTI	1629.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520122124	21089872	MUNDRIKA KUMARI	3701.00	Miranda House (W)	1	ST
2	220520162272	21057195	SHIKHA KUMARI 4389.00 Institute of Home Economics 7 (W)		7	ST	
3	220520140167	21335428	REENA MINA	5064.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	ST
4	220519166067	21042522	SWETA SAH	5106.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520111030	21195009	ARYA PUROHIT	707.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	EWS
2	220520111015	21197344	ANANYA TALREJA	1300.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	EWS
3	220520121052	21046514	DIPTI	1395.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	1	EWS
4	220520119193	21006941	SOMI KUMARI	1401.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	1	EWS
5	220520140048	21332295	CHETNA NEGI	1418.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	4	EWS
6	220530176129	21222695	MILI RANI	1420.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Sikh

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520142100	21380817	PRABHSIMAR KAUR	2363.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	7	Unreserved (UR)
2	220520107049	21111945	JASLEEN KAUR BATRA	2793.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220520139028	21329760	GURNOOR KAUR	2999.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220520142076	21384537	MANMEET KAUR	3082.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
5	220520128003	21149589	ADITI KAUR AHUJA	3171.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)

University of Delhi							
Admission Category: Christia	n						

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220520124106	21092308	SOPHIA EMMANUEL LAL	3038.00	Jesus & Mary College (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
2	220520137128	21292978	SMITA KISPOTTA	4779.00	Jesus & Mary College (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)

	University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate				
Adı	Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.										

Univers	ity of Delhi
Admission	Category: CW

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority	
1	220520134010	21237621	ANJALI CHAUDHARY	796.00	Miranda House (W)	1	OBC Non Creamy	6	
2	220520133031	21226534	ISHITA	958.00	Jesus & Mary College (W)	2	Unreserved (UR)	8	
3	220520120135	21031089	RITIKA MALIK	3421.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	Unreserved (UR)	8	

Entrance Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.El.Ed.)			